

STATE OF CALIFORNIA

B I D S U M M A R Y

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

BID211

BID OPENING DATE 09/11/12  
CONTRACT NUMBER 04-0G1304  
LOCATION 04-SCL-82-20.9

IN SANTA CLARA COUNTY, IN CITY OF  
MOUNTAIN VIEW, ON ROUTE 82 AT CLARK  
AVENUE INTERSECTION

PAGE 1  
09/12/12  
CONTRACT CODE 'D '  
23 CONTRACT ITEMS

INSTALL NEW SIGNALS & UPGRADE RAMPS

FEDERAL AID ACHS-P082-(022)E  
STP-P082-(022)E

DB GOALS: DISADVANTAGED BUSINESS ENTERPRISE - 15.0%

PROPOSALS ISSUED 16 FUND TOTAL HB1 0 TOTAL NUMBER OF WORKING DAYS 90

NUMBER OF BIDDERS 5 ENGINEERS EST 515,654.00 AMOUNT OVER 10,646.00 PERCENT OVER EST 2.06  
PROGRAM ELEMENTS RAS

BID RANK	BID TOTAL	BIDDER ID	BIDDER INFORMATION (NAME/ADDRESS/LOCATION)
1	526,300.00	3	PRISM ENGINEERING INC 23953 SAKLAN ROAD HAYWARD CA 94545 510 782-4100 00769171 FAX 510 782-4102
2	590,061.00	2	DREAMBUILDER 1324 E. LAWSON LANE PLACENTIA CA 92870 714 646-3697 00873436 FAX 714 646-3698
3	654,617.00	5	STEINY AND COMPANY INC P O BOX 3008 VALLEJO CA 94590 707 552-6900 00161273 FAX 707 552-7705
4	656,255.00	4	J A GONSALVES & SON CONSTRUCTION INC P O BOX 6553 NAPA CA 94581 707 258-6261 00676166 FAX 707 258-1240
5	728,891.00	1	CONDOR INC 3000 DURFEE AVENUE EL MONTE CA 91732 626 455-0050 00812288 FAX 626 455-0070

04-0G1304  
04-SCL-82-2  
09/11/12

S U M M A R Y   O F   R E M A I N I N G   B I D D E R S  
L I S T   O F   S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BID211  
PAGE 2  
09/12/12

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
03	ABSL CONSTRUCTION 29334 PACIFIC STREET HAYWARD CA 94544	ITEM 11
	CLOSURE SOLUTIONS INC 2300 CLAYTON ROAD CONCORD CA 94520	ITEMS 2, 13

04-0G1304  
04-SCL-82-2  
09/11/12

S U M M A R Y   O F   R E M A I N I N G   B I D D E R S  
L I S T   O F   S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BID211  
PAGE 3  
09/12/12

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
02	CHRISP COMPANY FREMONT CA	ITEMS 18 THRU 21
	GBA ENGINEERING FULLERTON CA	ITEM 14
	MSL ELECTRIC INC ANAHEIM CA	ITEM 22

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
05	CHRISP COMPANY 43650 OSGOOD ROAD FREMONT CA	ITEMS 7 AND 18 THRU 21
	E SWPPP CPMSULTANTS 902 CORTINA CRT WALNUT CREEK CA	ITEMS 1, 2 AND 13
	J A GONSALVES & SON CONSTRUCTION P O BOX 6553 NAPA CA	ITEMS 4 AND 11 THRU 17
	NORWOOD CONSTRUCTION 5301 BYRON HOT SPRINGS RD #E BYRON CA	ITEM 22

04-0G1304  
04-SCL-82-2  
09/11/12

S U M M A R Y   O F   R E M A I N I N G   B I D D E R S  
L I S T   O F   S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BID211  
PAGE 4  
09/12/12

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
04	CHRISP COMPANY 43650 OSGOOD ROAD FREMONT CA	ITEMS 7, 18-21, 23
	STEINY AND COMPANY P O BOX 3008 VALLEJO CA	ITEM 22

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
01	ASPHALT SURFACING INC MILPITAS CA	HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A), TACK COAT
	CHRISP COMPANY FREMONT CA	MOBILIZATION
	CHRISP COMPANY FREMONT CA	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKERING, PAVEMENT MARKER
	CHRISP COMPANY FREMONT CA	4" THERMOPLASTIC STRIPE, 8" THERMOPLASTIC STRIPE
	COLUMBIA ELECTRIC INC SAN LEANDRO CA	SIGNAL AND LIGHTING
	PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS MIRA LOMA CA	COLD PLANE ASPHALT

ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT
1	074016	CONSTRUCTION SITE MANAGEMENT	LS	LUMP SUM	2,500.00	2,500.00
2	074017	PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM	LS	LUMP SUM	1,100.00	1,100.00
3	074038	TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTION	EA	2	550.00	1,100.00
4	074041	STREET SWEEPING	LS	LUMP SUM	2,500.00	2,500.00
5	074042	TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT (PORTABLE)	LS	LUMP SUM	1,500.00	1,500.00
6	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	LS	LUMP SUM	2,500.00	2,500.00
7	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	LUMP SUM	15,000.00	15,000.00
8	128652	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (LS)	LS	LUMP SUM	7,500.00	7,500.00
9	150722	REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER	EA	78	5.00	390.00
10	150744	REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN (WOOD POST)	EA	1	250.00	250.00
11	153103	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SQYD	5,650	3.50	19,775.00
12	153240	REMOVE CONCRETE (CURB, GUTTER AND SIDEWALK) (CY)	CY	19	150.00	2,850.00
13	190110	LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN	LS	LUMP SUM	1,500.00	1,500.00
14	390132	HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A)	TON	960	175.00	168,000.00
15	397005	TACK COAT	TON	1.4	1,200.00	1,680.00
16	560248	FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.063"-UNFRAMED)	SQFT	16	20.00	320.00
17	731627	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB, SIDEWALK AND CURB RAMP)	CY	19	1,500.00	28,500.00
18	840504	4" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	LF	1,790	1.60	2,864.00
19	840506	8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	LF	340	2.50	850.00
20	840515	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	570	6.50	3,705.00
21	850111	PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)	EA	78	7.00	546.00
22	860201	SIGNAL AND LIGHTING	LS	LUMP SUM	221,370.00	221,370.00
23	999990	MOBILIZATION	LS	LUMP SUM	40,000.00	40,000.00
					TOTAL	526,300.00

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S

ITEM	SECOND		THIRD		FOURTH		FIFTH	
	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	1,110.00	1110.00	5,000.00	5000.00	5,000.00	5000.00	89,000.00	89000.00
2	3,100.00	3100.00	1,200.00	1200.00	9,500.00	9500.00	700.00	700.00
3	200.00	400.00	750.00	1500.00	1,000.00	2000.00	700.00	1400.00
4	3,200.00	3200.00	15,000.00	15000.00	15,000.00	15000.00	5,700.00	5700.00
5	1,000.00	1000.00	2,500.00	2500.00	4,500.00	4500.00	3,100.00	3100.00
6	2,100.00	2100.00	3,000.00	3000.00	15,000.00	15000.00	3,100.00	3100.00
7	29,500.00	29500.00	80,000.00	80000.00	75,000.00	75000.00	109,000.00	109000.00
8	2,940.00	2940.00	5,500.00	5500.00	18,500.00	18500.00	3,600.00	3600.00
9	2.00	156.00	2.00	156.00	20.00	1560.00	3.00	234.00
10	170.00	170.00	300.00	300.00	1,200.00	1200.00	1,160.00	1160.00
11	6.25	35312.50	8.10	45765.00	8.00	45200.00	6.00	33900.00
12	360.00	6840.00	1,000.00	19000.00	800.00	15200.00	320.00	6080.00
13	1,400.00	1400.00	1,200.00	1200.00	4,500.00	4500.00	1,200.00	1200.00
14	145.00	139200.00	186.00	178560.00	185.00	177600.00	182.00	174720.00
15	3,800.00	5320.00	9,000.00	12600.00	9,000.00	12600.00	3,000.00	4200.00
16	53.00	848.00	5.00	80.00	100.00	1600.00	145.00	2320.00
17	929.00	17651.00	1,000.00	19000.00	1,000.00	19000.00	470.00	8930.00
18	5.00	8950.00	2.00	3580.00	1.50	2685.00	1.60	2864.00
19	3.50	1190.00	4.00	1360.00	3.00	1020.00	3.10	1054.00
20	7.00	3990.00	7.00	3990.00	6.00	3420.00	6.00	3420.00
21	17.00	1326.00	17.00	1326.00	15.00	1170.00	15.50	1209.00
22	279,357.50	279357.50	229,000.00	229000.00	200,000.00	200000.00	200,000.00	200000.00
23	45,000.00	45000.00	25,000.00	25000.00	25,000.00	25000.00	72,000.00	72000.00
TOT		590,061.00		654,617.00		656,255.00		728,891.00